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Men01 / 9 / 15-18
Session: 3,4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Fletcher435
BCS

13.450 12.500 12.90011.300 11.90013.600 75.650
1 1 2T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Connor Tobias441
Southlake

12.600 11.300 11.15012.100 10.75013.650 71.550
2 6 1 11 1 6T 2 

2 

Randy Cross433
North Tx Elite

11.900 11.850 11.70010.700 11.85012.400 70.400
7 3 9 5 6T 2 3 

3 

Will Cates432
Southlake

11.500 11.700 11.45011.300 10.70012.600 69.250
9 4 3T 6 3T 8T 4T

4T

Reuben Joseph443
North Tx Elite

11.450 12.150 11.30011.050 10.75012.550 69.250
10 2 5 8 5 7T 5T

5T

Brian Le438
Eagle's Wings

12.100 10.850 12.00010.450 10.70012.600 68.700
4 9 12 4 4T 9T 6 

6 

Alden Revercomb440
North Tx Elite

11.600 11.250 10.20010.500 10.80012.350 66.700
8 7 10T 14 8 5 7 

7 

Luke Belvedere351
Champion-Tx

12.500 7.250 12.55011.250 11.20011.750 66.500
3 14 4 2 9 4 8 

8 

Devon Smith355
Sky High

11.950 11.600 11.2009.400 9.05012.400 65.600
6 5 14 9T 7T 14 9 

9 

Dominic Kotzer437
North Tx Elite

10.900 10.000 10.85010.950 10.60011.400 64.700
14 11 6 13 10 10 10 

10 

Victor Jue354
Sky High

12.000 9.750 12.30010.500 9.50010.300 64.350
5 12 11T 3 13 11T 11 

11 

Sam Zucker442
Crenshaw's

11.350 11.150 11.20010.850 9.5009.800 63.850
11 8 8 10T 14 12T 12 

12 

William Carey352
Artemov

11.300 7.500 11.35010.900 11.35011.150 63.550
12 13 7 7 11 3 13 

13 

Alexander Parris439
North Tx Elite

10.950 10.150 10.95010.150 9.15010.950 62.300
13 10 13 12 12 13 14 

14 
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